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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jay Luna               M2029         1/27       16:08    5:13       16:10
2     Nick Cramer            M2029         2/27       17:39    5:42       17:40
3     Edward Le Grice        M3039         1/64       17:53    5:47       17:55
4     John Costello          M4049         1/91       17:59    5:48       18:01
5     Billy Mertens          M4049         2/91       18:05    5:50       18:07
6     Brandon Williams       M1319         1/20       18:20    5:55       18:23
7     Sydney Harris          F1319         1/32       18:22    5:56       18:25
8     Edward Steinhauser     M4049         3/91       18:39    6:01       18:42
9     Sacim Haji             M3039         2/64       18:42    6:02       18:45
10    Lee Roberson           M2029         3/27       18:53    6:06       18:56
11    Susan Nuzum            F4049        1/121       18:58    6:07       19:00
12    Donald Haubert         M3039         3/64       19:13    6:12       19:15
13    Andrew O'Brien         M1319         2/20       19:10    6:11       19:21
14    Robbie Larocque        M1319         3/20       19:23    6:15       19:26
15    Megan Fibber           F3039        1/137       19:23    6:16       19:26
16    Ashley Birger          F2029        1/100       19:40    6:21       19:42
17    Bulas Brock            M2029         4/27       19:52    6:25       19:55
18    Bryan Sperry           M4049         4/91       20:24    6:35       20:27
19    Kyle McEvoy            M4049         5/91       20:24    6:35       20:29
20    Leslie Hoffmann        F4049        2/121       20:34    6:39       20:38
21    Michael Guenther       M4049         6/91       20:34    6:39       20:40
22    Michael Vetowich       M4049         7/91       20:42    6:41       20:47
23    Victoria Honnell       F1319         2/32       20:50    6:44       20:59
24    Taylor Fogg            F1319         3/32       21:11    6:50       21:13
25    Christopher Sensensey  M3039         4/64       21:17    6:52       21:19
26    Brian Aurich           M4049         8/91       21:13    6:51       21:21
27    Mike Olichney          M5059         1/27       21:30    6:57       21:35
28    Ryan Olichney          M0112         1/36       21:31    6:57       21:35
29    Tony Phiffer           M4049         9/91       21:37    6:59       21:42
30    Erin Watson            F3039        2/137       21:46    7:02       21:49
31    Devan Bourbeau         M1319         4/20       22:03    7:07       22:09
32    Steven Weiser          M4049        10/91       22:07    7:08       22:17
33    Britt Villarreal       M3039         5/64       22:08    7:09       22:17
34    Nate Allen             M3039         6/64       22:18    7:12       22:26
35    Sean Beirne            M4049        11/91       22:29    7:15       22:34
36    Marie Vida             F2029        2/100       22:44    7:20       22:48
37    Michael Horne          M4049        12/91       22:44    7:20       22:50
38    Katie Rickel           F2029        3/100       22:51    7:22       22:55
39    Stewart Layhe          M5059         2/27       22:55    7:24       23:02
40    Rachel Ness            F2029        4/100       22:49    7:22       23:03
41    Eric Stephenson        M4049        13/91       22:57    7:24       23:04
42    April Stein            F2029        5/100       23:00    7:26       23:05
43    Tom Brady              M4049        14/91       22:53    7:23       23:09
44    Carter Auth            M1319         5/20       22:46    7:21       23:15
45    Tommy Thwaites         M3039         7/64       22:31    7:16       23:20
46    Justin Brown           M3039         8/64       23:12    7:29       23:26
47    Annie Ford             F2029        6/100       23:26    7:34       23:29
48    Michael Blanchette     M5059         3/27       23:33    7:36       23:35
49    Rich Adams             M3039         9/64       23:26    7:34       23:43
50    Jeff Larson            M4049        15/91       23:48    7:41       23:53
51    Brian Janssen          M3039        10/64       23:45    7:40       23:54
52    Steve Allison          M4049        16/91       23:45    7:40       24:03
53    Caitlyn Beirne         F1319         4/32       24:01    7:45       24:07
54    Davis Auth             M0112         2/36       23:43    7:39       24:09
55    Adam Noelck            M2029         5/27       24:04    7:46       24:09
56    Cheryl Vander Leest    F4049        3/121       24:08    7:47       24:12
57    Megan Kleckner         F3039        3/137       24:13    7:49       24:20
58    Meghan Davidson        F2029        7/100       24:14    7:49       24:25
59    Steve Donnigan         M4049        17/91       24:01    7:45       24:25
60    Jake Holmes            M3039        11/64       24:20    7:51       24:31
61    Matthew Ray            M3039        12/64       24:23    7:52       24:31
62    Malinda Koehler        F2029        8/100       24:24    7:52       24:32
63    Unknown Participant                   0/0       24:20    7:51       24:33
64    Ashley Elmblad         F2029        9/100       24:31    7:55       24:38
65    Mark Plachta Ii        M3039        13/64       24:31    7:55       24:40
66    Tim Thwaifes           M3039        14/64       23:53    7:42       24:43
67    Emma Jacobsen          F1319         5/32       24:37    7:57       24:46
68    Dave Martinez          M6069          1/7       24:46    8:00       24:48
69    Devin Bundy            M4049        18/91       24:35    7:56       24:50
70    Glory Haucke           F3039        4/137       24:49    8:01       24:51
71    William Watson         M4049        19/91       24:43    7:59       24:57
72    Brian Venegas          M2029         6/27       25:03    8:05       25:05
73    Brian Seano            M4049        20/91       24:38    7:57       25:05
74    Kelly Miller           F1319         6/32       25:04    8:06       25:10
75    William Nelson         M5059         4/27       24:49    8:01       25:19
76    Marc Apodaca           M4049        21/91       25:07    8:07       25:24
77    Jon Gellner            M4049        22/91       25:15    8:09       25:26
78    Ben Haynes             M2029         7/27       25:19    8:10       25:31
79    Laura Morgan           F2029       10/100       25:18    8:10       25:33
80    Stuart Wilson          M3039        15/64       25:16    8:09       25:39
81    Craig Vived            M3039        16/64       25:20    8:11       25:47
82    Joe Obrecht            M2029         8/27       25:38    8:16       25:47
83    Jonathan Staats        M2029         9/27       25:00    8:04       25:48
84    Eric Carpenter         M5059         5/27       25:44    8:19       25:57
85    Courtney Nault         F3039        5/137       25:50    8:20       25:58
86    Angelo Capolungo       M4049        23/91       25:50    8:20       25:58
87    Ben Herman             M2029        10/27       24:16    7:50       26:04
88    Ben White              M3039        17/64       25:07    8:07       26:05
89    Pablo Quezador         M0112         3/36       25:08    8:07       26:05
90    Melissa Scholl         F3039        6/137       25:56    8:22       26:06
91    Annaliza Dach          F4049        4/121       26:07    8:26       26:11
92    Ben McKee              M2029        11/27       26:16    8:29       26:27
93    Jeff Kerridge          M4049        24/91       25:54    8:22       26:31
94    Natalie Little         F2029       11/100       26:21    8:30       26:34
95    Annette Chakkalakal    F3039        7/137       26:24    8:31       26:39
96    Colt Nelson            M2029        12/27       26:12    8:27       26:41
97    Luke Burns             M2029        13/27       26:31    8:34       26:41
98    Daniel Burns           M2029        14/27       26:32    8:34       26:41
99    Hilary Price           F3039        8/137       26:19    8:30       26:43
100   Sandra Carpenter       F3039        9/137       26:43    8:38       26:53
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101   Jason Modlich          M2029        15/27       26:48    8:39       26:58
102   Laura Kinney           F2029       12/100       26:36    8:35       26:58
103   Laura Wilson           F3039       10/137       26:41    8:37       27:02
104   Michelle Kasuga        F3039       11/137       26:52    8:40       27:04
105   Ami Pedersen           F3039       12/137       26:54    8:41       27:05
106   Anna Clayton           F0112        1/490       27:05    8:45       27:09
107   Chloe McNamee          F0112        2/490       27:06    8:45       27:09
108   Nina Heinzen           F2029       13/100       27:03    8:44       27:10
109   Elisha Tippett         F2029       14/100       26:59    8:43       27:11
110   Amber Lopez            F2029       15/100       27:04    8:44       27:11
111   Nicole Matuszynski     F0112        3/490       27:08    8:46       27:15
112   Carol Bundy            F4049        5/121       27:00    8:43       27:16
113   Jane Nailer            F5059         1/24       26:37    8:35       27:17
114   Drew Bussanmas         F0112        4/490       27:09    8:46       27:20
115   Amber Long             F2029       16/100       26:20    8:30       27:21
116   Scott Tippett          M4049        25/91       27:13    8:47       27:22
117   Julie Abrams           F3039       13/137       27:04    8:44       27:30
118   Scott Siao             M4049        26/91       27:23    8:50       27:32
119   Mark Baker             M4049        27/91       27:25    8:51       27:34
120   Jill Baker             F4049        6/121       27:25    8:51       27:34
121   Stacie Santoro         F2029       17/100       27:08    8:46       27:36
122   Jeremy Reed            M3039        18/64       27:13    8:47       27:37
123   Sarah Reed             F3039       14/137       27:13    8:47       27:38
124   Laura Stanley          F3039       15/137       24:37    7:57       27:39
125   Ted Danielson          M3039        19/64       24:37    7:57       27:39
126   Tami Brna              F4049        7/121       27:31    8:53       27:45
127   Kaia Haynes            F2029       18/100       27:40    8:56       27:51
128   Christy Horvat         F4049        8/121       27:55    9:01       27:55
129   Luke Volker            M2029        16/27       27:49    8:59       28:01
130   Kelly Duman            F3039       16/137       27:14    8:48       28:06
131   Kelly McEvoy           M4049        28/91       27:57    9:01       28:06
132   Amber Lytton           F2029       19/100       27:56    9:01       28:07
133   Melissa Bell           F3039       17/137       27:53    9:00       28:11
134   Alexis Apodaca         F1319         7/32       27:54    9:00       28:11
135   Unknown Participant                   0/0       27:43    8:57       28:13
136   Daniel Miller          M5059         6/27       28:01    9:03       28:13
137   Dewitt Davis           M1319         6/20       28:08    9:05       28:21
138   Mike Eckenwiler        F3039       18/137       27:49    8:59       28:21
139   Leslie Schobe          F2029       20/100       28:18    9:08       28:26
140   Charlie Manta          M0112         4/36       28:17    9:08       28:28
141   Robbie Manta           M0112         5/36       28:18    9:08       28:28
142   Nathaniel Schimberg    M2029        17/27       28:20    9:09       28:29
143   Ayana Williams         F3039       19/137       28:10    9:06       28:29
144   Dennis Scharinger      M5059         7/27       28:37    9:14       28:41
145   Maggie Craig           F4049        9/121       28:27    9:11       28:42
146   Darryl May             M4049        29/91       26:30    8:33       28:43
147   Kami Guarino           F             1/17       25:49    8:20       28:43
148   Will Honeyfield        M0112         6/36       26:44    8:38       28:43
149   Heidi Elliott          F3039       20/137       28:28    9:11       28:44
150   Kelly Mayes            F2029       21/100       28:22    9:10       28:53
151   Madison Rorex          F1319         8/32       28:46    9:17       28:54
152   David Wolfe            M              1/5       28:17    9:08       28:59
153   Nora Nebel             F3039       21/137       28:22    9:09       29:03
154   Ellie Fajer            F0112        5/490       29:00    9:22       29:03
155   Melissa Donnigan       F3039       22/137       28:42    9:16       29:07
156   Susanne Stephens       F3039       23/137       28:47    9:17       29:07
157   David Lutter           M5059         8/27       28:17    9:08       29:08
158   Jeffery Craig          M1319         7/20       29:10    9:25       29:10
159   Danielle Wieland       F0112        6/490       26:25    8:32       29:16
160   Eric Cops              M3039        20/64       28:35    9:14       29:17
161   Jackson Hootman        M1319         8/20       28:44    9:17       29:18
162   Robert Ghormley        M70UP          1/2       29:07    9:24       29:18
163   Keri Lopez             F3039       24/137       28:43    9:16       29:18
164   Deonne Hootman         F4049       10/121       28:46    9:17       29:19
165   Kristen Watford        F3039       25/137       28:25    9:10       29:24
166   Leah Sarno             M3039        21/64       29:22    9:29       29:36
167   Kristina Schreiber     F0112        7/490       29:25    9:30       29:36
168   Jordan Simpson         M3039        22/64       29:04    9:23       29:37
169   Erica Bundy            F3039       26/137       29:22    9:29       29:38
170   Isabella Berninzoni    F0112        8/490       29:28    9:31       29:39
171   Ross Kinney            M5059         9/27       29:10    9:25       29:39
172   Joshua Gilliland       M3039        23/64       28:59    9:21       29:40
173   Marta Lindblad         F0112        9/490       27:53    9:00       29:43
174   Shawn Munoz            M3039        24/64       26:28    8:33       29:44
175   Vince Conrad           M4049        30/91       28:59    9:21       29:47
176   Liora Schulze          F3039       27/137       29:12    9:25       29:48
177   James Hutchison        M2029        18/27       28:51    9:19       29:48
178   Dennie Bourbeau        M4049        31/91       29:45    9:36       29:52
179   Brynn Bussanmas        F0112       10/490       29:44    9:36       29:56
180   Mark Bussanmas         M4049        32/91       29:44    9:36       29:56
181   Lauren Lehr            F2029       22/100       29:43    9:35       30:03
182   Elsa Huebsch           F0112       11/490       26:58    8:42       30:03
183   Antoinette Bell        F5059         2/24       29:33    9:32       30:04
184   Robyn Hawkinson        F2029       23/100       27:41    8:56       30:05
185   Isabelle Camann        F0112       12/490       28:59    9:21       30:06
186   Jonel Saludes          M3039        25/64       30:08    9:43       30:10
187   Kate Thomas            F0112       13/490       29:49    9:37       30:14
188   Jason Thomas           M4049        33/91       29:49    9:37       30:15
189   Emma Chew              F0112       14/490       30:01    9:41       30:17
190   Carol Orsini           F2029       24/100       26:49    8:39       30:22
191   Hattie Gilburt         F0112       15/490       28:35    9:13       30:23
192   Lauren Hines           F0112       16/490       30:02    9:42       30:24
193   Macy Davis             F0112       17/490       30:22    9:48       30:25
194   Joan Hines             F4049       11/121       30:03    9:42       30:25
195   Missy Janssen          F3039       28/137       30:17    9:46       30:26
196   Haley Aud              F0112       18/490       30:24    9:49       30:27
197   Lesley Parkinson       F2029       25/100       30:21    9:48       30:30
198   Laura Newman           F3039       29/137       30:23    9:48       30:31
199   Kristin Matuszynski    F0112       19/490       30:23    9:48       30:32
200   Michael Dymond         M1319         9/20       30:21    9:48       30:38
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201   David Younie           M4049        34/91       29:56    9:40       30:42
202   Max Math               M5059        10/27       29:53    9:39       30:43
203   Lila Arnold            F             2/17       30:14    9:45       30:44
204   Monica Weiss           F3039       30/137       30:16    9:46       30:47
205   Perry Crumbaker        M4049        35/91       30:03    9:42       30:49
206   Rachel Brady           F4049       12/121       30:34    9:52       30:52
207   Karrie Simmons         F3039       31/137       30:34    9:52       30:52
208   Michelle Matuszynski   F2029       26/100       28:29    9:12       30:57
209   Emily Harrington       F0112       20/490       30:02    9:42       31:01
210   Tim Harrington         M4049        36/91       30:03    9:42       31:02
211   Melinda Carpenter      F4049       13/121       28:03    9:03       31:05
212   Laurel Ditson          F5059         3/24       30:56    9:59       31:06
213   Earl Schott            M3039        26/64       30:42    9:54       31:08
214   Katie Kochenberger     F2029       27/100       30:58   10:00       31:11
215   Amanda Tobin           F2029       28/100       30:58   10:00       31:12
216   Megan Turner           F3039       32/137       30:22    9:48       31:12
217   Jennifer Utter         F2029       29/100       30:22    9:48       31:13
218   Rainey Wikstroy        F4049       14/121       29:05    9:23       31:15
219   Tommy Fabian           M4049        37/91       30:24    9:49       31:15
220   Kristine Schmidlapp    F3039       33/137       30:24    9:49       31:15
221   Matt Laduke            M3039        27/64       30:42    9:55       31:20
222   Chris Huling           M4049        38/91       31:04   10:02       31:20
223   Unknown Participant                   0/0       31:08   10:03       31:23
224   David Gold             M4049        39/91       29:22    9:29       31:26
225   Kelly Gold             M1319        10/20       29:22    9:29       31:26
226   Stephanie Beiermann    F3039       34/137       30:34    9:52       31:37
227   Nate Maves             M3039        28/64       31:05   10:02       31:37
228   Nadia Medel            F0112       21/490       30:47    9:56       31:38
229   Alyssa Bays            F2029       30/100       29:21    9:29       31:43
230   Kelli Kunz             F2029       31/100       28:15    9:07       31:47
231   Eric Loesch            M3039        29/64       31:13   10:05       31:52
232   Doug Wieland           M4049        40/91       29:02    9:22       31:52
233   Charlotte Barker       F0112       22/490       29:58    9:40       31:52
234   Immagyn Theisen        F0112       23/490       31:14   10:05       31:55
235   Eva Hafner             F0112       24/490       31:40   10:13       31:59
236   Jessica Greenwood      F0112       25/490       31:39   10:13       31:59
237   Kyle Greenwood         M4049        41/91       31:40   10:13       32:01
238   Sara Jolbes            F0112       26/490       30:49    9:57       32:01
239   Colin Frank            M0112         7/36       30:49    9:57       32:01
240   Emily Rauch            F0112       27/490       30:09    9:44       32:03
241   Violeta Piceno Zweck   F0112       28/490       31:36   10:12       32:04
242   Heidi Hafner           F3039       35/137       31:50   10:16       32:09
243   Becca Higgins          F2029       32/100       31:48   10:16       32:15
244   Claudia Melendez       F0112       29/490       30:51    9:57       32:18
245   Chiara Del Monaco      F4049       15/121       30:52    9:58       32:19
246   Henry Laurion          M2029        19/27       30:36    9:52       32:26
247   Aaron Burgess          M2029        20/27       30:53    9:58       32:26
248   Sarah Weaver           F2029       33/100       30:58   10:00       32:26
249   Callie Zanandrie       F2029       34/100       30:59   10:00       32:27
250   Suzanne Gentry         F4049       16/121       31:32   10:11       32:30
251   Audrey State           F0112       30/490       32:11   10:23       32:30
252   John Blaschke          M3039        30/64       32:15   10:25       32:31
253   Angie State            F4049       17/121       32:13   10:24       32:32
254   Quinn Kring            M1319        11/20       31:58   10:19       32:32
255   Cindy Berndt           F3039       36/137       32:20   10:26       32:35
256   Jake Bennell           M0112         8/36       31:34   10:11       32:35
257   Sara Pickard           F2029       35/100       32:31   10:30       32:42
258   Jonah Datz             M3039        31/64       31:43   10:14       32:45
259   Sathya Wandzek         F3039       37/137       32:48   10:35       32:48
260   Cole Kring             M0112         9/36       32:18   10:26       32:52
261   Gina Huggins           F3039       38/137       32:26   10:28       32:55
262   Megan Cairns           M2029        21/27       29:39    9:34       32:55
263   Mary Munoz             F3039       39/137       29:42    9:35       32:57
264   Lisa Cowen             F4049       18/121       31:31   10:10       32:59
265   Aaron Fuerst           M3039        32/64       32:34   10:31       32:59
266   Mackenzie Fluta        F0112       31/490       31:45   10:15       32:59
267   Ellie Sullivan         F0112       32/490       31:30   10:10       32:59
268   Chris Fluta            M4049        42/91       31:45   10:15       33:00
269   John Esbenshade        M3039        33/64       29:28    9:31       33:00
270   Lucy Pidek             F0112       33/490       31:57   10:19       33:04
271   Rachel Swanson         F0112       34/490       30:12    9:45       33:05
272   Corie Fitzgibbon       F3039       40/137       32:07   10:22       33:08
273   Mason Snyder           M0112        10/36       33:06   10:41       33:12
274   Tara McFarlin          F3039       41/137       31:21   10:07       33:17
275   Lauren Baukus          F0112       35/490       33:10   10:42       33:20
276   Danielle Ekstrand      F0112       36/490       33:18   10:45       33:21
277   Macy Cummings          F0112       37/490       33:23   10:46       33:26
278   Lauren Russell         F0112       38/490       33:23   10:46       33:26
279   Emily Nailer           F0112       39/490       32:47   10:35       33:26
280   Jaqueline Alfaro       F0112       40/490       31:03   10:01       33:26
281   Jessica Mullins        F2029       36/100       31:04   10:02       33:27
282   Crystal Musso          F4049       19/121       33:10   10:42       33:27
283   Shannon MacKenzie      F3039       42/137       30:02    9:42       33:28
284   Kim Danielson          F3039       43/137       30:02    9:42       33:28
285   Kassidy Maher          F0112       41/490       32:51   10:36       33:29
286   Ashley Groth           F0112       42/490       31:40   10:13       33:30
287   Anlan Du               F0112       43/490       31:45   10:15       33:34
288   Brent Halvorson        M4049        43/91       33:03   10:40       33:35
289   Katie Cmil             F0112       44/490       31:51   10:17       33:42
290   Julie McKenna          F0112       45/490       31:27   10:09       33:45
291   Kyle Younie            M1319        12/20       33:01   10:39       33:45
292   Mandy Brockamp         F0112       46/490       32:01   10:20       33:46
293   Patrick Brockamp       M4049        44/91       32:01   10:20       33:46
294   Maddie Davis           F0112       47/490       31:53   10:17       33:46
295   Sharlyn Metsker        F3039       44/137       32:34   10:31       33:48
296   Alex Cmil              M4049        45/91       31:55   10:18       33:48
297   Marnie Lansdown        F4049       20/121       32:48   10:35       33:49
298   Susan Shuyler          F4049       21/121       32:48   10:35       33:49
299   Tasha Queen            F3039       45/137       32:10   10:23       33:51
300   Ashley Echols          F2029       37/100       30:58   10:00       33:52
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301   Rachel Stroud          F1319         9/32       32:02   10:20       33:53
302   Naomi Geidel           F3039       46/137       30:49    9:57       33:53
303   Arleth Ocon            F0112       48/490       30:49    9:57       33:53
304   Anna Pampalone         F0112       49/490       32:48   10:35       34:02
305   Galina Pampalone       F3039       47/137       32:47   10:35       34:02
306   Kris Galbreath         F3039       48/137       33:33   10:50       34:05
307   Randi Maves            F2029       38/100       33:33   10:50       34:05
308   Stewart Galbreath      M4049        46/91       33:33   10:50       34:06
309   Savannah Carpenter     F0112       50/490       31:22   10:07       34:06
310   Alyssa Otterstetter    F0112       51/490       32:04   10:21       34:06
311   Maury Ottersletter     M4049        47/91       32:01   10:20       34:07
312   Miranda Bullock        F0112       52/490       31:01   10:01       34:07
313   John Bullock Jr.       M3039        34/64       31:00   10:00       34:07
314   Tiernan Finco          F0112       53/490       33:31   10:49       34:09
315   Kate Honeyfield        F0112       54/490       32:13   10:24       34:11
316   David Honeyfield       M4049        48/91       32:12   10:24       34:12
317   Julie Woodward         F4049       22/121       33:26   10:47       34:12
318   Dylan Brandt           F1319        10/32       31:11   10:04       34:14
319   Ashley Dymond          F3039       49/137       33:59   10:58       34:15
320   Stacey McKenna         F3039       50/137       32:00   10:20       34:17
321   Hazel Creighton        F0112       55/490       34:03   10:59       34:18
322   Madelyn Jones          F0112       56/490       34:03   10:59       34:19
323   Jackie Joyce           F4049       23/121       33:43   10:53       34:22
324   Emily Winn             F0112       57/490       33:32   10:49       34:27
325   Ann Carlin             F1319        11/32       33:58   10:58       34:28
326   Jim Trujillo           M5059        11/27       32:13   10:24       34:29
327   Niko Gee-Queneau       M0112        11/36       34:22   11:06       34:29
328   Dianna Litvak          F4049       24/121       33:37   10:51       34:34
329   Lee Johnston           M4049        49/91       33:02   10:40       34:35
330   Amelia Herbert         F0112       58/490       34:14   11:03       34:37
331   Jesse Berland          M0112        12/36       34:15   11:03       34:39
332   Julie Berland          F4049       25/121       34:16   11:03       34:39
333   George Schaffer        M6069          2/7       31:35   10:12       34:42
334   Kendall Beall          F0112       59/490       33:16   10:44       34:44
335   Jamie Bell             F3039       51/137       33:58   10:58       34:44
336   Cristian Reyes         M3039        35/64       33:35   10:50       34:45
337   Anne Franklin          F4049       26/121       33:34   10:50       34:45
338   Cassie Hossfeld        F3039       52/137       31:22   10:07       34:46
339   Shae Sikkema           F0112       60/490       34:26   11:07       34:46
340   Ellie Franklin         F0112       61/490       33:35   10:50       34:46
341   Cole Stanley           M3039        36/64       31:22   10:08       34:46
342   Brynne Stevens         F0112       62/490       34:37   11:10       34:47
343   Hannah Akey            F0112       63/490       33:58   10:58       34:48
344   Jodi Lupien            F3039       53/137       34:04   11:00       34:49
345   Joselyn Cerillo        F0112       64/490       33:07   10:41       34:52
346   Justin Hay             M3039        37/64       33:17   10:44       34:54
347   Kacey Bethe            F0112       65/490       34:33   11:09       34:54
348   Lara Hay               F3039       54/137       33:14   10:44       34:54
349   Kyra Mangalik          F0112       66/490       34:36   11:10       34:56
350   Allie Schwedland       F0112       67/490       34:16   11:04       35:00
351   Caryn Theisen          F3039       55/137       34:16   11:04       35:00
352   Risa Corriere          F0112       68/490       35:03   11:19       35:07
353   Joyce Goh              F3039       56/137       31:35   10:12       35:08
354   Tracey Larson          F3039       57/137       34:38   11:11       35:09
355   Lindsey Pashak         F0112       69/490       33:10   10:42       35:11
356   Chris Pashak           M5059        12/27       33:07   10:41       35:12
357   Debra Ponzio           F4049       27/121       31:49   10:16       35:17
358   Miguel Paciuc          M              2/5       34:29   11:08       35:19
359   Aaron Turner           M3039        38/64       34:32   11:09       35:21
360   Elijah Dymond          M0112        13/36       35:08   11:20       35:22
361   Cindy Padilla          F0112       70/490       34:03   10:59       35:23
362   Ellie Gothard          F0112       71/490       32:54   10:37       35:24
363   Mat Gothard            M3039        39/64       32:55   10:38       35:25
364   Melissa Halvorson      F4049       28/121       34:53   11:15       35:26
365   Alan Mavis             M4049        50/91       32:19   10:26       35:27
366   Frank Jose             M0112        14/36       34:49   11:14       35:28
367   Steve Jose             M5059        13/27       34:52   11:15       35:30
368   Scott Brown            M2029        22/27       34:28   11:07       35:31
369   Amanda Miskulin        F2029       39/100       34:29   11:08       35:32
370   Deren Abram            M4049        51/91       34:26   11:07       35:34
371   Madeleine Abram        F0112       72/490       34:27   11:07       35:34
372   Sasha Hernandez        F2029       40/100       35:03   11:19       35:35
373   Sierra Schopmeyer      F1319        12/32       32:35   10:31       35:38
374   Stephanie Lawrence     F4049       29/121       35:33   11:28       35:39
375   Anna Lawrence          F0112       73/490       35:34   11:29       35:39
376   Tammi Croteau          F3039       58/137       33:35   10:50       35:41
377   Laurel Barsa           F3039       59/137       32:49   10:36       35:42
378   Molly Solis            F0112       74/490       33:51   10:55       35:45
379   Sadia Sattar           F2029       41/100       35:13   11:22       35:46
380   Melaney Fehrenbach     F2029       42/100       35:17   11:23       35:47
381   Ron Weiszmann          M6069          3/7       35:36   11:29       35:49
382   Benjamin Buckhouse     M0112        15/36       33:42   10:53       35:50
383   Gregory Stroud         M5059        14/27       35:08   11:20       35:53
384   Maddie Wallace         F0112       75/490       35:50   11:34       35:56
385   Kasandra Rodales       F0112       76/490       34:08   11:01       35:56
386   Ezekial Vigel          M0112        16/36       35:02   11:18       36:03
387   Samuel Brown           M3039        40/64       35:27   11:26       36:05
388   Matthew Fritscher      M1319        13/20       33:53   10:56       36:05
389   Kate Lawrence          F0112       77/490       35:47   11:33       36:06
390   Bailee Strang          F0112       78/490       35:02   11:18       36:06
391   Annie Pearse           F0112       79/490       35:02   11:18       36:07
392   Debbie Asmus           F4049       30/121       33:40   10:52       36:07
393   Kate Hartshorn         F0112       80/490       36:02   11:38       36:08
394   Jim Pearse             M4049        52/91       35:01   11:18       36:08
395   Gabrielle Mielke       F0112       81/490       34:15   11:03       36:09
396   Anna Ericsson          F0112       82/490       35:44   11:32       36:13
397   Patrik Ericsson        M4049        53/91       35:45   11:32       36:15
398   Taryn Trussell         F0112       83/490       35:48   11:33       36:18
399   Katee Harrington       F0112       84/490       35:19   11:24       36:22
400   Crary Moore            F0112       85/490       34:52   11:15       36:22
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401   Deanna Harrington      F3039       60/137       35:20   11:24       36:22
402   David Ballard          M5059        15/27       35:50   11:34       36:25
403   Van-Troi Perozo        M3039        41/64       35:10   11:21       36:33
404   Carol Vonmichaelis     F2029       43/100       33:51   10:55       36:37
405   Unknown Participant                   0/0       34:22   11:05       36:44
406   Sophia Ward            F0112       86/490       35:33   11:28       36:48
407   Erica Stetson          F4049       31/121       35:32   11:28       36:49
408   Erika Enga             F4049       32/121       33:49   10:55       36:49
409   Jennifer Hovarter      F3039       61/137       33:50   10:55       36:50
410   Lily Stewart           F0112       87/490       35:09   11:21       36:52
411   Carmen Wallace         F0112       88/490       34:09   11:01       36:58
412   Nayeli Cisneros        F0112       89/490       34:48   11:14       36:58
413   Moesha Scales          F0112       90/490       35:30   11:27       36:59
414   Melissa Haro           F1319        13/32       36:14   11:42       37:01
415   Kelsey McMillan        F3039       62/137       36:14   11:41       37:01
416   Isabel Kothe           F0112       91/490       36:50   11:53       37:03
417   Ray Hootman            F0112       92/490       36:31   11:47       37:05
418   Chloe Applegate        F0112       93/490       35:23   11:25       37:06
419   Mike Mueika            M4049        54/91       35:14   11:22       37:06
420   Tom Hootman            M4049        55/91       36:34   11:48       37:08
421   Alisa Nelson           F2029       44/100       36:51   11:54       37:17
422   Amy Nelson             F2029       45/100       36:49   11:53       37:18
423   Adam Jackson           M3039        42/64       36:37   11:49       37:18
424   Malena Jackson         F3039       63/137       36:37   11:49       37:18
425   Emily Bell             F0112       94/490       35:53   11:35       37:18
426   Jay Huggins            M4049        56/91       33:46   10:54       37:19
427   Katy Huggins           F3039       64/137       33:45   10:54       37:19
428   Alex Polich            F0112       95/490       35:54   11:35       37:19
429   Melissa Polich         F4049       33/121       35:54   11:35       37:20
430   Dave Haucke            M3039        43/64       33:43   10:53       37:20
431   Mallory Pridemore      F0112       96/490       35:12   11:22       37:21
432   Brian Kothe            M3039        44/64       37:09   12:00       37:23
433   Julia Kothe            F0112       97/490       37:10   12:00       37:23
434   Kenzy Leal             F0112       98/490       36:16   11:42       37:24
435   Carrie Carpenter       F3039       65/137       35:16   11:23       37:26
436   Courtney Thomson       F3039       66/137       36:20   11:44       37:26
437   Vanessa Hernandez      F0112       99/490       36:21   11:44       37:26
438   Jenny Wishitmeyez      M6069          4/7       37:15   12:01       37:29
439   Ann Neuenschwander     F4049       34/121       34:16   11:04       37:29
440   Doug Stephens          M4049        57/91       37:06   11:58       37:29
441   Caroline Koclanes      F0112      100/490       35:59   11:37       37:31
442   Josh Littrell          M3039        45/64       35:59   11:37       37:32
443   Chris Nailer           M4049        58/91       36:56   11:55       37:36
444   Natalie Schoenhals     F0112      101/490       36:29   11:46       37:36
445   Cassie Schottland      F0112      102/490       35:44   11:32       37:37
446   Julie Schottland       F4049       35/121       35:45   11:32       37:38
447   Michael Stevens        M0112        17/36       37:04   11:58       37:39
448   Hayden Stevens         M0112        18/36       37:04   11:58       37:39
449   Emily Stevens          F1319        14/32       37:04   11:58       37:39
450   Kelly Oconnell         F2029       46/100       35:12   11:22       37:39
451   Robert Alexander       M4049        59/91       35:12   11:21       37:39
452   Megan Richardson       F0112      103/490       36:46   11:52       37:41
453   Lynette Richardson     F4049       36/121       36:48   11:52       37:43
454   Melissa Stevens        F3039       67/137       37:09   11:59       37:45
455   Cheyene Larson         F0112      104/490       37:14   12:01       37:45
456   Andrew Remstad         M3039        46/64       37:47   12:12       37:47
457   Delaney Dormer         F1319        15/32       35:11   11:21       37:54
458   Margie Linskey         F4049       37/121       37:34   12:08       37:54
459   Genevy Ramps           F0112      105/490       34:55   11:16       37:55
460   Elisabeth Roemer       F0112      106/490       37:03   11:57       37:56
461   Laurel Roemer          F4049       38/121       37:03   11:57       37:56
462   Patrick Sheehan        M0112        19/36       34:52   11:15       37:58
463   Vicki Trujillo         F5059         4/24       35:37   11:30       37:58
464   Paige Robinson         F0112      107/490       36:17   11:43       37:59
465   Evan Mavis             M0112        20/36       34:53   11:15       37:59
466   Debbie Heinz           F2029       47/100       36:23   11:45       38:01
467   Cynthia Martinez       F3039       68/137       36:33   11:48       38:06
468   Sofia Spratt           F0112      108/490       37:51   12:13       38:06
469   O'Neil Rudolph         F0112      109/490       37:48   12:12       38:07
470   Tammy Rudolph          F4049       39/121       37:49   12:12       38:08
471   Katie Eckhardt         F0112      110/490       36:52   11:54       38:08
472   Lexi Maxwell           F0112      111/490       35:26   11:26       38:10
473   Emily Glover           F             3/17       32:41   10:33       38:11
474   Bonnie Glover          F             4/17       32:42   10:33       38:12
475   Alyssia Martinez       F0112      112/490       36:37   11:49       38:13
476   Bristal Wilson         F0112      113/490       36:32   11:47       38:14
477   Tony Tochtrop          M4049        60/91       36:37   11:49       38:14
478   Angela Swanson         F4049       40/121       35:15   11:23       38:16
479   Anne Greene            F4049       41/121       38:09   12:19       38:16
480   Anna Lucy Buddenhagen  F0112      114/490       38:09   12:19       38:16
481   Kiara Reyes            F0112      115/490       36:31   11:47       38:17
482   Allison Wilson         F3039       69/137       36:35   11:48       38:17
483   Foodness Asoluka       F0112      116/490       36:10   11:40       38:17
484   Sydney Lewis           F0112      117/490       34:51   11:15       38:18
485   Ellie Boraks           F0112      118/490       37:30   12:06       38:18
486   Clare Sheehan          F0112      119/490       35:13   11:22       38:19
487   Izzy Branscomb         F0112      120/490       37:31   12:06       38:19
488   Cathy Devencenty       F3039       70/137       37:47   12:12       38:20
489   Corinne Price          F0112      121/490       35:39   11:30       38:20
490   Julie Boraks           F4049       42/121       37:33   12:07       38:22
491   Paige Dye              F0112      122/490       36:52   11:54       38:23
492   Takara Vigil           F0112      123/490       36:53   11:54       38:23
493   Kelly Vigil            M4049        61/91       36:52   11:54       38:24
494   Brian Williams         M3039        47/64       36:07   11:39       38:27
495   Steve Brothers         M5059        16/27       37:54   12:14       38:28
496   Makenzie Maroney       F0112      124/490       35:25   11:26       38:29
497   Alissa Remstad         F2029       48/100       38:30   12:26       38:30
498   Corrin Kevlyn          F0112      125/490       35:58   11:36       38:30
499   Diana Honnell          F5059         5/24       38:21   12:23       38:30
500   Lauren Williams        F2029       49/100       36:13   11:41       38:31
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501   Blair Vaslico          F0112      126/490       37:22   12:04       38:32
502   Aubrey Crawford        F0112      127/490       37:23   12:04       38:33
503   Lea Bond               F0112      128/490       37:25   12:05       38:33
504   Kelly Cunningham-Bowe  F4049       43/121       37:17   12:02       38:34
505   Katherine Bowers       F0112      129/490       37:17   12:02       38:34
506   Derek Bond             M              3/5       37:26   12:05       38:34
507   Jeffra Frank                          0/0       37:22   12:03       38:34
508   Summer Olson           F0112      130/490       38:02   12:16       38:35
509   Kim Crawford           F4049       44/121       37:23   12:04       38:35
510   Sarah Kreider          F4049       45/121       37:32   12:07       38:35
511   Erica Borenstein       F4049       46/121       37:41   12:10       38:36
512   Talia Borenstein       F0112      131/490       37:42   12:10       38:36
513   Lindsey West           F0112      132/490       38:04   12:17       38:37
514   Kerri Olson            F4049       47/121       38:05   12:17       38:38
515   Vanessa Hipps          F3039       71/137       37:37   12:08       38:38
516   Molly Weaver           F2029       50/100       36:16   11:42       38:42
517   Carly Hilbert          F0112      133/490       37:16   12:02       38:43
518   Olivia Chanthavong     F3039       72/137       38:43   12:30       38:43
519   Finian Herbert         M0112        21/36       38:16   12:21       38:43
520   Bryana Jimenez         F0112      134/490       37:18   12:02       38:44
521   Jennifer Webb          F3039       73/137       37:22   12:04       38:46
522   Brooklyn Webb          F0112      135/490       37:23   12:04       38:46
523   Jessica Thwaites       F2029       51/100       38:00   12:16       38:49
524   Elizabeth Moore        F0112      136/490       38:25   12:24       38:52
525   Team Tearch                           0/0       35:34   11:29       38:52
526   Elizabeth Marcus       F2029       52/100       36:35   11:49       38:53
527   Unknown Participant                   0/0       35:33   11:29       38:53
528   Tori Douglas           F0112      137/490       37:26   12:05       38:53
529   Selina Acosta          F0112      138/490       38:22   12:23       38:53
530   Lori Larson            F2029       53/100       38:20   12:22       38:54
531   Julianne Todd          F0112      139/490       38:49   12:32       38:54
532   Lucy Zugschwert        F3039       74/137       36:39   11:50       38:55
533   Polly Traylor          F4049       48/121       38:09   12:19       38:56
534   Shelby Traylor         F0112      140/490       38:09   12:19       38:56
535   Andrea Herbert         F3039       75/137       38:43   12:30       38:58
536   Lori Lewis             F4049       49/121       35:36   11:29       39:03
537   Kangwe Vigill          M0112        22/36       37:39   12:09       39:06
538   Yareli Campos          F             5/17       38:39   12:28       39:10
539   Jasmine Valencia       F0112      141/490       38:41   12:29       39:11
540   Josie Vardell          F0112      142/490       37:03   11:57       39:11
541   Eric Vardell           M5059        17/27       37:03   11:57       39:11
542   Annie Bennett          F4049       50/121       38:40   12:29       39:12
543   Kathleen Vardell       F1319        16/32       37:03   11:57       39:12
544   Reagan Moore           F0112      143/490       38:08   12:18       39:14
545   Briana Williams        F2029       54/100       37:19   12:03       39:15
546   Darci Dougherty        F3039       76/137       37:19   12:03       39:16
547   Jeff McNally           M4049        62/91       38:16   12:21       39:19
548   Teagan McNally         F0112      144/490       38:16   12:21       39:19
549   Abby Bourke            F0112      145/490       37:29   12:06       39:21
550   Chloe Santander-Lewis  F0112      146/490       37:25   12:05       39:23
551   Karsyn Henderson       F0112      147/490       37:26   12:05       39:24
552   Deb Allen              F2029       55/100       38:57   12:34       39:26
553   Melinda Maroney        F4049       51/121       36:22   11:44       39:26
554   Michelle Duclos        F2029       56/100       38:58   12:35       39:27
555   Ashley Kain            F2029       57/100       38:18   12:22       39:28
556   Brooke Grady           F0112      148/490       38:55   12:33       39:30
557   Madeline Chalecki      F0112      149/490       38:54   12:33       39:31
558   Peggy Davenport        F6069         1/12       37:19   12:03       39:31
559   Jason Staberg          M3039        48/64       38:57   12:34       39:31
560   Grace Staberg          F0112      150/490       38:58   12:34       39:31
561   Robin Chalecki         F3039       77/137       38:54   12:33       39:31
562   Jojan Henderson        F4049       52/121       37:35   12:08       39:34
563   Hannah Lewis           F3039       78/137       37:35   12:08       39:35
564   Madelyn Trujillo       F1319        17/32       37:17   12:02       39:38
565   Hayden Jones           F0112      151/490       37:02   11:57       39:39
566   Ed Budd                M5059        18/27       38:42   12:29       39:39
567   Christy Jones          F4049       53/121       37:04   11:58       39:40
568   Brian Grady            M4049        63/91       39:47   12:50       39:47
569   Alex Berland           M0112        23/36       39:21   12:42       39:48
570   Jennene Herbert        F4049       54/121       39:22   12:42       39:49
571   Erin Gehlsen           F2029       58/100       38:08   12:18       39:51
572   Julia March            F0112      152/490       38:08   12:19       39:51
573   Joe Bunnell            M4049        64/91       38:50   12:32       39:51
574   Destiny Roberts        F0112      153/490       38:50   12:32       39:57
575   Cait Remington         F0112      154/490       38:56   12:34       39:59
576   Gia Sorensen           F0112      155/490       39:25   12:43       40:00
577   Stella Rollo           F0112      156/490       39:25   12:43       40:01
578   Nicholas Rollo         M4049        65/91       39:22   12:42       40:01
579   Madison Searles        F0112      157/490       39:11   12:39       40:02
580   Mike Searles           M3039        49/64       39:12   12:39       40:03
581   Shawn Biehl            F4049       55/121       38:29   12:25       40:04
582   Laura Paulescu         F2029       59/100       39:00   12:35       40:06
583   Kathleen Remington     F4049       56/121       39:01   12:36       40:06
584   Penny Huebsch          F3039       79/137       37:00   11:56       40:07
585   Alyssa Phelps          F3039       80/137       39:02   12:36       40:09
586   Blake Johnson          M4049        66/91       38:55   12:33       40:13
587   Henry Johnson          M0112        24/36       38:55   12:34       40:13
588   Carla Graeber          F3039       81/137       39:50   12:51       40:14
589   Michelle Gleason       F3039       82/137       38:25   12:24       40:16
590   Leah Wenger            F3039       83/137       39:59   12:54       40:18
591   Mandi Kennedy          F3039       84/137       39:59   12:54       40:18
592   Julia Schiller         F0112      158/490       38:28   12:25       40:19
593   Heather Rhode          F3039       85/137       38:28   12:25       40:19
594   Michael Schiller       M4049        67/91       38:28   12:25       40:19
595   Meagan Stirling        F3039       86/137       40:09   12:57       40:20
596   Emily Fields           F3039       87/137       37:11   12:00       40:20
597   Kathy Kugel            F2029       60/100       37:10   12:00       40:21
598   Stephanie Fiegel       F2029       61/100       35:11   11:21       40:22
599   Molly Clark            F0112      159/490       38:23   12:23       40:22
600   Cindy Magana           F0112      160/490       39:17   12:41       40:22
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601   Karl Grant             M4049        68/91       38:23   12:23       40:22
602   Sara Denny             F2029       62/100       39:12   12:39       40:22
603   Shea Yuran             F0112      161/490       38:26   12:24       40:23
604   Traci Yuran            F3039       88/137       38:22   12:23       40:23
605   Shayne Grant           F0112      162/490       38:24   12:24       40:24
606   Sissel Echenausen      F5059         6/24       38:56   12:34       40:26
607   Josie Sanning          F0112      163/490       38:31   12:26       40:28
608   Jun Ortega             F0112      164/490       38:48   12:31       40:30
609   Maria Rivera           F4049       57/121       38:49   12:32       40:30
610   Linda Lingia           F4049       58/121       39:20   12:42       40:33
611   Angelee Davis          F0112      165/490       37:39   12:09       40:37
612   John Davis M.A.  Cac   M4049        69/91       37:40   12:09       40:38
613   Sasha Franger          F3039       89/137       37:11   12:00       40:38
614   Ciara Langdon          F0112      166/490       38:19   12:22       40:39
615   Steven Goldberg        M2029        23/27       37:36   12:08       40:41
616   Nancy Ortiz-Venegas    F0112      167/490       37:36   12:08       40:41
617   Lauren Little          F0112      168/490       39:24   12:43       40:46
618   Misha Bobby            F3039       90/137       39:23   12:43       40:46
619   Kate Fuhr              F0112      169/490       39:25   12:43       40:46
620   Jenna Bobby            F0112      170/490       39:24   12:43       40:46
621   Teresa Brown           F3039       91/137       38:04   12:17       40:47
622   Naciye Cheang          F0112      171/490       40:44   13:09       40:51
623   Kayleigh Evans         F0112      172/490       39:16   12:40       40:55
624   Emily Young            F0112      173/490       39:18   12:41       40:56
625   Abby Barmore           F0112      174/490       40:40   13:07       41:00
626   Terri Young            F4049       59/121       39:21   12:42       41:00
627   Alison Bader           F4049       60/121       38:58   12:35       41:00
628   Carly Sammons          F1319        18/32       38:58   12:34       41:01
629   Ella Kundts            F0112      175/490       39:15   12:40       41:01
630   Wendy Evans            F3039       92/137       39:22   12:42       41:01
631   Dana Johnson           F4049       61/121       39:15   12:40       41:02
632   Cameron Dreyer         F0112      176/490       39:39   12:48       41:02
633   Kelly Dreyer           F4049       62/121       39:43   12:49       41:03
634   Eric Dreyer            M4049        70/91       39:38   12:47       41:03
635   Sandra Barmore         F3039       93/137       40:43   13:08       41:03
636   Sydney Maysmith        F0112      177/490       40:31   13:04       41:03
637   Nancy Maysmith         F4049       63/121       40:08   12:57       41:04
638   Tess Widler            F0112      178/490       39:10   12:38       41:07
639   Samantha Wallace       F3039       94/137       38:17   12:21       41:07
640   Roger Schafer          M6069          5/7       38:04   12:17       41:13
641   Tate Lacasse           F0112      179/490       39:56   12:53       41:14
642   Hailey Johnson         F0112      180/490       39:57   12:53       41:14
643   Parker Lacasse         F0112      181/490       39:56   12:53       41:14
644   Nora Drewno            F0112      182/490       40:16   13:00       41:14
645   Tamara Maxwell         F4049       64/121       38:20   12:22       41:15
646   Hazel Aurlio           F0112      183/490       40:17   13:00       41:15
647   Piper Hunt             F0112      184/490       39:06   12:37       41:15
648   Julyne Gunsurowski     F3039       95/137       40:17   13:00       41:16
649   Tara Lynn Meere        F2029       63/100       39:24   12:43       41:19
650   Colette Geideman       F0112      185/490       39:23   12:43       41:19
651   Andy Karofsky          M4049        71/91       39:07   12:37       41:20
652   Casey Slaybaugh        F0112      186/490       39:04   12:37       41:20
653   Logan Karofsley        F0112      187/490       39:03   12:36       41:20
654   Gisselle Lira          F0112      188/490       39:03   12:36       41:26
655   Madison Stein          F0112      189/490       39:34   12:46       41:31
656   Michelle Stein         F4049       65/121       39:34   12:46       41:33
657   Jessica Labra          F0112      190/490       39:48   12:51       41:33
658   Leslie Tippetts        F3039       96/137       41:09   13:17       41:33
659   Elle Tippetts          F0112      191/490       41:11   13:17       41:34
660   Katie Sheehan          M3039        50/64       38:24   12:24       41:35
661   Kristen Mavis          F4049       66/121       38:24   12:24       41:35
662   Isabel Lopez           F0112      192/490       39:44   12:49       41:41
663   Victoria Szathmary     F0112      193/490       39:45   12:50       41:41
664   Elizabeth Szathmary    F4049       67/121       39:46   12:50       41:41
665   Riley Tennant          F0112      194/490       40:36   13:06       41:43
666   John Madden            M70UP          2/2       39:08   12:38       41:46
667   Dawn Cannon            F4049       68/121       41:08   13:17       41:46
668   Lisa Kring             F4049       69/121       41:09   13:17       41:46
669   Jeff Kring             M4049        72/91       41:09   13:17       41:47
670   Ellie Lindrooth        F0112      195/490       41:23   13:21       41:49
671   Catherine Hoyser       F6069         2/12       38:39   12:28       41:50
672   Isabella Kircher       F0112      196/490       40:47   13:10       41:50
673   Ali Neueuschwander     F0112      197/490       38:43   12:30       41:57
674   Susan Madden           F6069         3/12       39:23   12:43       42:00
675   Anna Copeland          F2029       64/100       39:07   12:37       42:01
676   Kayti Lewis            F1319        19/32       39:22   12:42       42:03
677   Kalynne Rogers         F0112      198/490       40:18   13:00       42:04
678   Penny Junger           F6069         4/12       40:55   13:12       42:05
679    anna Marshall         F0112      199/490       41:45   13:28       42:06
680   Tracey Gau             F4049       70/121       41:46   13:29       42:07
681   Drew Berndt            M0112        25/36       38:56   12:34       42:11
682   Breanna Cabrera        F0112      200/490       42:08   13:36       42:12
683   Mike Berndt            M3039        51/64       38:55   12:34       42:12
684   Unknown Participant                   0/0       39:04   12:37       42:13
685   Rich Lindrooth         M4049        73/91       41:49   13:30       42:15
686   Anna Lindrooth         F0112      201/490       41:45   13:28       42:15
687   Danielle Elkins        F1319        20/32       41:28   13:23       42:17
688   Sara Severance         F3039       97/137       41:30   13:24       42:18
689   Taylor Broussard       F0112      202/490       40:26   13:03       42:18
690   Patti Brooks           F4049       71/121       40:51   13:11       42:19
691   Leah Sommer            F0112      203/490       40:25   13:03       42:19
692   Christiana Rank        F0112      204/490       39:12   12:39       42:19
693   Unknown Participant                   0/0       39:12   12:39       42:20
694   Angela Chaves          F0112      205/490       39:56   12:53       42:20
695   Julia Ortiz            F2029       65/100       40:27   13:03       42:21
696   Lexi Fisher            F0112      206/490       41:26   13:22       42:22
697   Caroline Gillespie     F0112      207/490       39:19   12:41       42:22
698   Jeselle Escobar        F0112      208/490       40:35   13:06       42:22
699   Daysi Yapias           F0112      209/490       41:03   13:15       42:22
700   Ella Vankempen         F0112      210/490       41:27   13:23       42:23
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701   Wouter Van Kempen      M4049        74/91       41:28   13:23       42:24
702   Pepe Giuespie          M5059        19/27       39:25   12:43       42:28
703   Gianna Neathammer      F0112      211/490       40:32   13:05       42:29
704   Linda Medina           F4049       72/121       40:29   13:04       42:30
705   Kate Graham            F0112      212/490       41:24   13:22       42:33
706   Pat Graham             M4049        75/91       41:23   13:21       42:33
707   Grace Lukkes           F0112      213/490       41:00   13:14       42:39
708   Ella Pinkert           F0112      214/490       41:05   13:16       42:39
709   Makayla Rapp           F0112      215/490       40:17   13:00       42:40
710   Devin Dillon           F3039       98/137       40:20   13:01       42:40
711   Eliza Buyers           F3039       99/137       41:07   13:16       42:40
712   Isabella Nieves        F0112      216/490       41:38   13:26       42:47
713   Martha Dobson          F2029       66/100       41:38   13:26       42:47
714   Lizzy Criss            F0112      217/490       42:29   13:43       42:50
715   Leah Harsanyi          F0112      218/490       42:10   13:37       42:52
716   Sharon Barrett         F5059         7/24       42:29   13:43       42:53
717   Christine Iozza-Lukkes F4049       73/121       41:17   13:19       42:57
718   Gretchen Lamberson     F4049       74/121       42:07   13:36       42:59
719   Alianna Lamberson      F0112      219/490       42:07   13:36       42:59
720   Anna Fritschen         F0112      220/490       40:25   13:03       42:59
721   Cooper McCleery        F0112      221/490       40:25   13:03       43:00
722   Beverly Jones          F6069         5/12       42:11   13:37       43:04
723   Kiarra Lucero          F0112      222/490       43:05   13:54       43:11
724   Nia Bellamy            F0112      223/490       42:28   13:42       43:11
725   Kristin Russell        F4049       75/121       41:57   13:32       43:12
726   Haley Russell          F0112      224/490       41:57   13:32       43:12
727   Kailey D'Ambrosia      F0112      225/490       41:35   13:25       43:15
728   Annabelle Johnson      F0112      226/490       41:36   13:26       43:16
729   Alondra Madera         F             6/17       40:54   13:12       43:17
730   Mark Jcyson            M5059        20/27       41:37   13:26       43:17
731   Emily Domagala         F0112      227/490       41:17   13:19       43:17
732   Heidi Domagala         F4049       76/121       41:18   13:20       43:17
733   Ashley Sayer           F0112      228/490       42:43   13:47       43:21
734   Avery Blackmon         F0112      229/490       42:43   13:47       43:21
735   Jared Pearce           M3039        52/64       42:27   13:42       43:25
736   Ana Hernandez          F0112      230/490       41:51   13:30       43:28
737   Stacy Barton           F4049       77/121       41:52   13:31       43:28
738   Alison Herrera         F0112      231/490       41:52   13:31       43:28
739   Laura Hollenbaugh      F5059         8/24       41:52   13:31       43:29
740   Tia Karkos             F0112      232/490       42:29   13:42       43:35
741   Tiasdad Karkos         M4049        76/91       42:26   13:42       43:35
742   Hannah Eslinger        F0112      233/490       42:57   13:51       43:35
743   Elizabeth Johnston     F4049       78/121       42:04   13:35       43:35
744   Elyssa Johnston        F0112      234/490       42:06   13:35       43:36
745   Isabel Oppelt          F0112      235/490       41:42   13:27       43:36
746   Peyton Howell          F0112      236/490       42:58   13:52       43:37
747   Carissa Zabor          F1319        21/32       42:58   13:52       43:37
748   Robin Otterstetter     F4049       79/121       41:32   13:24       43:37
749   Lauren Kinne           F0112      237/490       42:50   13:49       43:39
750   John Watson            M5059        21/27       42:41   13:46       43:45
751   Lena Schneck           F0112      238/490       41:10   13:17       43:46
752   Acadia Enriquez        F0112      239/490       40:43   13:08       43:46
753   Jennifer Schafer       F3039      100/137       40:37   13:06       43:47
754   Marissa Retland        F0112      240/490       42:32   13:44       43:50
755   Brian Husmann          M3039        53/64       41:42   13:28       43:50
756   Nina Hackley           F0112      241/490       43:05   13:54       43:51
757   Hailey Husmann         F0112      242/490       41:39   13:27       43:52
758   Scott Landers          M4049        77/91       42:42   13:47       43:57
759   James Landers          M0112        26/36       43:57   14:11       43:57
760   Jacoub Youakim         M2029        24/27       41:28   13:23       43:58
761   Andrew Musso           M1319        14/20       43:42   14:06       43:59
762   Houssainalou Bangoura  F0112      243/490       40:52   13:11       43:59
763   Ariadna Medina         F4049       80/121       43:47   14:08       44:00
764   Dena Bell              F4049       81/121       42:39   13:46       44:05
765   Miriam Medina          F3039      101/137       43:53   14:10       44:05
766   Mark Manta             M1319        15/20       43:56   14:11       44:07
767   Jennifer Manta         F4049       82/121       43:56   14:11       44:08
768   Isabella Contreras-Gia F0112      244/490       43:25   14:01       44:08
769   Lauren Moore           F0112      245/490       41:10   13:17       44:08
770   Unknown Huckaby   Adel F0112      246/490       41:09   13:17       44:15
771   Mark Huckaby           M4049        78/91       41:10   13:17       44:15
772   Kate Hogberg Hogberg   F2029       67/100       43:30   14:02       44:17
773   Michelle Retland       F0112      247/490       43:01   13:53       44:18
774   Adeline Harrington     F0112      248/490       44:00   14:12       44:19
775   Alexis Ihais           F0112      249/490       44:00   14:12       44:19
776   Carly Eberhart         F0112      250/490       43:33   14:03       44:20
777   Leah Nickels           F0112      251/490       43:44   14:07       44:27
778   Diana Rivas            F0112      252/490       42:44   13:48       44:29
779   Kristen Wiggs          F2029       68/100       42:45   13:48       44:29
780   Deena Tunnell          F3039      102/137       43:02   13:53       44:32
781   Paul Tunnell           M3039        54/64       43:03   13:54       44:32
782   Hana Husmann           F0112      253/490       42:21   13:40       44:32
783   Everdina Dekoning      F0112      254/490       42:55   13:51       44:33
784   Megan Tunnell          F0112      255/490       43:04   13:54       44:33
785   Kara Diamond-Hussman   F3039      103/137       42:27   13:42       44:33
786   Milan Enayat           F0112      256/490       42:56   13:51       44:33
787   Gabrielle Witkin       F4049       83/121       43:29   14:02       44:35
788   Unknown Participant    F0112      257/490       43:29   14:02       44:35
789   Unknown Participant                   0/0       44:27   14:21       44:37
790   Carly Stewart          F1319        22/32       39:31   12:45       44:42
791   Jasmine Retland        F             7/17       43:29   14:02       44:42
792   Tedy Reed              F0112      258/490       42:18   13:39       44:43
793   Jocelyn Gifford        F5059         9/24       43:54   14:10       44:46
794   Becky Little           F3039      104/137       43:22   14:00       44:47
795   Haddie Elliot          F0112      259/490       42:33   13:44       44:50
796   Morgan Goldy           F0112      260/490       42:32   13:43       44:51
797   Ndnah Lopez            M0112        27/36       42:47   13:48       44:52
798   Claire Bovard          F0112      261/490       43:26   14:01       44:55
799   Kathleen Goldy         F3039      105/137       42:38   13:45       44:57
800   Rosa Ramirez           F0112      262/490       43:38   14:05       44:58
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801   Johana Briseno         F0112      263/490       43:11   13:56       44:58
802   Ryan Ashley            M1319        16/20       40:38   13:07       44:58
803   Anna Sanchez           F0112      264/490       42:19   13:39       45:01
804   Christy Sanchez        F3039      106/137       42:19   13:39       45:01
805   Isabel Beckler         F0112      265/490       44:39   14:24       45:03
806   Mimi Lindrooth         F4049       84/121       42:44   13:47       45:05
807   Emily Bovard           F3039      107/137       43:38   14:05       45:06
808   Adriana Alvarado       F0112      266/490       42:40   13:46       45:06
809   Denise Wass            F3039      108/137       42:42   13:47       45:07
810   Brian Beckler          M4049        79/91       44:42   14:25       45:07
811   Kyle Goddard           M1319        17/20       40:48   13:10       45:08
812   Francesca Faliano      F2029       69/100       44:02   14:13       45:10
813   Sophia Hernandez       F0112      267/490       44:43   14:26       45:14
814   Sophie Goldberg        F0112      268/490       42:45   13:48       45:15
815   Yuko D'Ambrosia        F3039      109/137       43:39   14:05       45:16
816   Izzy D'Ambrosia        F0112      269/490       43:40   14:05       45:16
817   Isabella Kemp          F0112      270/490       43:43   14:06       45:20
818   Aja Joseph             F0112      271/490       44:26   14:20       45:23
819   Cielo Bolanos          F0112      272/490       43:17   13:58       45:26
820   Jocelyn Case           F0112      273/490       43:02   13:53       45:27
821   Xan Greguy             F3039      110/137       45:10   14:35       45:27
822   Savanah Smith          F0112      274/490       44:28   14:21       45:29
823   Jocelyn Barragan       F0112      275/490       43:43   14:06       45:30
824   Luisa Walker           F0112      276/490       43:42   14:06       45:31
825   Susie Yoon             F2029       70/100       44:11   14:16       45:36
826   Loren Hamilton         F0112      277/490       44:24   14:20       45:39
827   Barry Hamilton         M4049        80/91       44:23   14:20       45:39
828   Olivia Landers         F0112      278/490       44:25   14:20       45:40
829   Sara Barbato           F0112      279/490       43:26   14:01       45:40
830   Matthew Knuth          M0112        28/36       44:45   14:26       45:41
831   Tony Barbato           M3039        55/64       43:26   14:01       45:41
832   Kim Knuth              F4049       85/121       44:44   14:26       45:41
833   Brittany Knuth         F0112      280/490       44:45   14:27       45:41
834   Leslie Gadd            F5059        10/24       43:28   14:02       45:43
835   Catie Aldridge         F0112      281/490       44:36   14:24       45:44
836   Jordan Trigg           F0112      282/490       44:21   14:19       45:46
837   MacKenna Overholt      F0112      283/490       44:36   14:23       45:47
838   Daryl Overholt         M4049        81/91       44:36   14:24       45:48
839   Kelli Sessions         F4049       86/121       44:40   14:25       45:49
840   Jennifer Landers       F4049       87/121       44:35   14:23       45:49
841   Lois Aldridge          F0112      284/490       44:41   14:25       45:49
842   Jack Honeyfield        M1319        18/20       43:50   14:09       45:49
843   Karen Trigg            F4049       88/121       45:54   14:49       45:54
844   Steve Trigg            M4049        82/91       44:28   14:21       45:54
845   Unknown Schueller      M              4/5       42:30   13:43       45:57
846   Ava Erickson           F0112      285/490       43:31   14:03       45:58
847   Elisa Erickson         F5059        11/24       43:31   14:03       45:58
848   Alexis Mitzner         F0112      286/490       44:45   14:27       45:59
849   Richard Erickson       M5059        22/27       43:32   14:03       45:59
850   Unknown Participant                   0/0       44:47   14:27       46:00
851   Paul Blatter           F3039      111/137       42:59   13:52       46:00
852   Mary Frances Blatter   F0112      287/490       43:01   13:53       46:00
853   Grace Bauer-Martinez   F0112      288/490       43:02   13:53       46:00
854   Harley Kalter          F0112      289/490       44:24   14:20       46:07
855   Sophia Harrison        F0112      290/490       44:29   14:21       46:07
856   Sarah Pomerantz        F0112      291/490       44:05   14:14       46:09
857   Abigail Velasquez      F0112      292/490       44:04   14:13       46:12
858   Betania Cabrera        F0112      293/490       45:20   14:38       46:16
859   Meg Gallagher          F5059        12/24       45:37   14:43       46:16
860   Jessica Nekritz        F0112      294/490       44:19   14:18       46:20
861   Keith Wallace          M1319        19/20       43:31   14:03       46:22
862   Tarah Miller           F1319        23/32       44:01   14:12       46:22
863   Sydney Lewis           F0112      295/490       45:06   14:33       46:26
864   Kristiana Drawe        F0112      296/490       45:06   14:33       46:26
865   Kaylea Chidester       F0112      297/490       44:21   14:19       46:31
866   Jennifer Thomason      F3039      112/137       44:19   14:18       46:32
867   Jessy Perz             F2029       71/100       44:19   14:18       46:32
868   Phillip Chidester      M5059        23/27       44:29   14:21       46:40
869   Erin Hess              F3039      113/137       45:09   14:34       46:47
870   Breckyn Cramer         F0112      298/490       46:28   15:00       46:47
871   Chloe Bailey           F0112      299/490       44:54   14:29       46:49
872   Zara Bailey            F0112      300/490       44:55   14:30       46:49
873   Lynn Scharinger        F5059        13/24       46:04   14:52       46:49
874   Kiana Roberts          F0112      301/490       44:43   14:26       46:51
875   Rita Rogers            F5059        14/24       44:46   14:27       46:53
876   Lesly Zamora           F0112      302/490       44:46   14:27       46:55
877   Priscilla Cleckley     F4049       89/121       44:50   14:28       46:55
878   Grace Adams            F0112      303/490       44:17   14:18       46:56
879   Meghan Frazier         F0112      304/490       46:09   14:54       46:56
880   Yvett Madera           F0112      305/490       44:48   14:27       46:56
881   Aaliyah Chavarria      F0112      306/490       45:19   14:37       46:57
882   Pilar Pacheco          F0112      307/490       44:33   14:22       47:00
883   Denaea Roberts         F0112      308/490       45:19   14:37       47:01
884   Laurin Sweeney         F0112      309/490       44:58   14:31       47:01
885   Cole Dieck             M0112        29/36       46:10   14:54       47:02
886   Kathryn Dieck          F4049       90/121       46:11   14:54       47:03
887   Lori Lewis             F4049       91/121       46:21   14:58       47:04
888   Tami Fricke            F4049       92/121       46:22   14:58       47:04
889   Aubry Chastain         F0112      310/490       45:19   14:37       47:05
890   Nancy Westerhoff       F4049       93/121       45:19   14:37       47:05
891   Linda Rice             F4049       94/121       46:22   14:58       47:05
892   Alison Stansberry      F0112      311/490       44:27   14:21       47:05
893   Vanessa Simkowitz      F0112      312/490       45:15   14:36       47:06
894   Rachel Acosta          F0112      313/490       45:21   14:38       47:08
895   Yessica Contreras      F0112      314/490       45:20   14:38       47:08
896   Katia Santoyo          F0112      315/490       45:23   14:39       47:10
897   Sabrina Nuanes         F1319        24/32       46:24   14:58       47:11
898   Sydney Medina          F0112      316/490       45:10   14:35       47:11
899   Livia Bentley          F0112      317/490       45:34   14:42       47:12
900   Paula Martin           F4049       95/121       44:28   14:21       47:19
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901   Alexis Shearer         F0112      318/490       45:05   14:33       47:20
902   Kory Shearer           M4049        83/91       45:06   14:33       47:20
903   Yesica Lozano          F0112      319/490       45:14   14:36       47:24
904   Rayven Jones           F0112      320/490       44:58   14:31       47:24
905   Gillian Arland         F2029       72/100       45:54   14:49       47:34
906   Breanna Carter         F2029       73/100       45:54   14:49       47:34
907   Kirsten Ploger         F3039      114/137       45:24   14:39       47:34
908   Emily Woodard          F2029       74/100       45:54   14:49       47:34
909   Rosa Santos            F0112      321/490       45:21   14:38       47:34
910   Alondra Marta          F0112      322/490       45:26   14:40       47:35
911   Robin Deluca           F3039      115/137       45:22   14:38       47:35
912   Linda Flores           F0112      323/490       45:21   14:38       47:35
913   Tori Gardner           F3039      116/137       45:22   14:38       47:35
914   Angela Orford          F0112      324/490       47:15   15:15       47:35
915   Claire Weiser          F0112      325/490       45:49   14:47       47:36
916   Nora Weiser            F4049       96/121       45:49   14:47       47:36
917   Xitle Delacruz         F0112      326/490       45:28   14:40       47:37
918   Tanya Barnard          F6069         6/12       45:11   14:35       47:40
919   Devin Price            F0112      327/490       46:08   14:53       47:46
920   Samantha Atchison      F0112      328/490       47:13   15:14       47:49
921   Ansley Young           F3039      117/137       45:37   14:43       47:51
922   Ella Young             F0112      329/490       45:37   14:43       47:51
923   Sakari Golden          F             8/17       44:46   14:27       47:52
924   Cesie Martinez         F0112      330/490       44:47   14:27       47:52
925   Akilah Martin          F             9/17       44:51   14:28       47:55
926   Issraa Zeitawi         F0112      331/490       44:51   14:28       47:55
927   Unknown Participant                   0/0       44:56   14:30       47:56
928   Daniella Cha           F0112      332/490       45:31   14:41       47:56
929   Katie Matuszynski      F0112      333/490       45:29   14:41       47:57
930   Susan Honeyfield       F4049       97/121       46:09   14:54       48:09
931   Erin Rapp              F3039      118/137       45:47   14:47       48:09
932   Rylee Reynolds         F0112      334/490       46:17   14:56       48:11
933   Kristin Dickey         F4049       98/121       46:49   15:07       48:12
934   Makenna Dickey         F0112      335/490       46:50   15:07       48:12
935   Ruthie Angeuine        F0112      336/490       46:33   15:01       48:13
936   Stephanie Alvarez Ruva F0112      337/490       45:34   14:42       48:13
937   Timothy McCarty        M5059        24/27       47:40   15:23       48:16
938   Jennifer Hoang         F0112      338/490       46:56   15:09       48:17
939   Allyson McKenna        F0112      339/490       46:23   14:58       48:17
940   Pat McKenna            M3039        56/64       45:57   14:50       48:18
941   Jennifer Lam           F0112      340/490       46:59   15:10       48:19
942   Marty Carey            F5059        15/24       45:15   14:36       48:25
943   Julie Valdez           F0112      341/490       45:23   14:39       48:28
944   Crystal Ganoe          F2029       75/100       45:24   14:39       48:28
945   Tom Gallagher          M4049        84/91       46:32   15:01       48:29
946   Kelsie Gallagher       F0112      342/490       46:32   15:01       48:29
947   Susan Palmer           F4049       99/121       46:36   15:02       48:37
948   Joana Gomez            F0112      343/490       46:37   15:02       48:37
949   Amberly Morey          F0112      344/490       48:06   15:31       48:42
950   Emily Klaassen         F0112      345/490       48:05   15:31       48:42
951   Kristen Klaassen       F4049      100/121       48:05   15:31       48:43
952   Grace Gruber           F0112      346/490       46:56   15:09       48:47
953   Kendyl Schmidt         F0112      347/490       46:47   15:06       48:50
954   Kirsten Hollander      F3039      119/137       46:35   15:02       48:50
955   Maria Martinez         F0112      348/490       44:38   14:24       48:52
956   Lauren Flint           F2029       76/100       44:38   14:24       48:52
957   Yulianna Jaime         F0112      349/490       46:47   15:06       48:55
958   Rachel Berke           F0112      350/490       47:37   15:22       49:07
959   Kent Berke             M5059        25/27       47:36   15:22       49:07
960   Lucia Giardiello       F            10/17       48:35   15:41       49:19
961   Sue Contreras          F4049      101/121       48:37   15:41       49:21
962   Kimberly Claustro      F0112      351/490       46:56   15:09       49:21
963   Leslie Mitchell        F4049      102/121       46:56   15:09       49:22
964   Raiza Reyna            F0112      352/490       48:00   15:29       49:22
965   Cynthia Nava           F0112      353/490       48:01   15:30       49:22
966   Jazmine Mendez         F0112      354/490       48:00   15:29       49:23
967   Abigail Kurten         F0112      355/490       48:31   15:39       49:25
968   Lauren Head            F0112      356/490       47:27   15:19       49:29
969   Nermin Boring          F4049      103/121       49:32   15:59       49:32
970   Jan Jose               F5059        16/24       48:55   15:47       49:35
971   Kimberly Chanthavong   F1319        25/32       47:12   15:14       49:35
972   Kaylee Spedon          F0112      357/490       48:59   15:48       49:35
973   Jordan Artach          F1319        26/32       49:36   16:00       49:36
974   Mondona Dominguez      F2029       77/100       48:32   15:40       49:40
975   Melissa Yang           F0112      358/490       47:18   15:16       49:40
976   Alyssa Felix-Harrison  F0112      359/490       48:31   15:39       49:40
977   Madison Tucker         F0112      360/490       48:10   15:33       49:43
978   Sophia Rodgers         F0112      361/490       49:21   15:55       49:46
979   Franchesca Torres      F0112      362/490       48:42   15:43       49:50
980   Daniel Torres          M3039        57/64       48:41   15:43       49:51
981   Zoe Sammons            F1319        27/32       47:49   15:26       49:53
982   Nancy Sammons          F5059        17/24       47:49   15:26       49:53
983   Olivia Rosales         F0112      363/490       48:17   15:35       49:54
984   Sarah Hibbeln          F0112      364/490       49:05   15:50       49:55
985   Janette Chavez         F            11/17       47:57   15:29       50:00
986   Emilly Molina          F0112      365/490       49:30   15:58       50:01
987   Jennifer Kincaid       F4049      104/121       49:30   15:59       50:01
988   Jennifer Contreras     F0112      366/490       47:59   15:29       50:01
989   Abbey Farrow           F1319        28/32       47:29   15:19       50:03
990   Carolyn Catlin         F            12/17       49:17   15:54       50:04
991   Amari Cleckley         F0112      367/490       48:04   15:31       50:09
992   Eva Cavecchi           F0112      368/490       48:03   15:30       50:09
993   Bonnae Hammond         F2029       78/100       48:03   15:30       50:10
994   Anne Head              F3039      120/137       48:10   15:32       50:11
995   Ariadne Katsaris       F0112      369/490       48:11   15:33       50:18
996   Monica Rico            F2029       79/100       47:16   15:15       50:18
997   Gloria Sanchez         F2029       80/100       47:16   15:15       50:19
998   Salina Carrington      F5059        18/24       49:16   15:54       50:19
999   Taylor Lowry           F0112      370/490       48:15   15:34       50:22
1000  Caluin Ward            M0112        30/36       49:49   16:05       50:22
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1001  Kathryn Klempel        F0112      371/490       49:36   16:00       50:22
1002  Paola Kwan             F0112      372/490       49:34   16:00       50:22
1003  Brian Ward             M3039        58/64       49:51   16:05       50:23
1004  Marcienne Scofield     F2029       81/100       48:16   15:34       50:23
1005  Alex Kwan              F3039      121/137       49:35   16:00       50:23
1006  Denise Wieskamp        F3039      122/137       47:19   15:16       50:28
1007  Diana Tran             F0112      373/490       47:18   15:16       50:28
1008  Anne Coppock           F4049      105/121       48:46   15:44       50:29
1009  Jenna Coppock          F0112      374/490       48:46   15:44       50:29
1010  Maeve Miller           F0112      375/490       49:16   15:54       50:32
1011  Trinity Rollins        F0112      376/490       49:17   15:54       50:32
1012  Steicy Cabales         F0112      377/490       49:32   15:59       50:34
1013  Tracy Zabel            F2029       82/100       49:36   16:00       50:37
1014  Maryn Powell           F0112      378/490       49:36   16:00       50:37
1015  Jallenae Abraham       F0112      379/490       49:37   16:01       50:39
1016  Jasmine Alvarez        F0112      380/490       48:35   15:41       50:44
1017  Josselin Aguilar       F0112      381/490       48:35   15:41       50:45
1018  Ariana Rodriguez       F0112      382/490       48:34   15:40       50:47
1019  Jovanna Ojeda          F0112      383/490       49:03   15:50       50:48
1020  Jennifer Ramos         F0112      384/490       48:40   15:42       50:49
1021  Eleesa Hoage           F0112      385/490       49:08   15:51       50:50
1022  Stephanie Rodarte      F0112      386/490       49:15   15:53       51:00
1023  Caolan MacMahon        F4049      106/121       47:49   15:26       51:02
1024  Myranda Tafoya         F0112      387/490       48:30   15:39       51:03
1025  Nash Flores            M3039        59/64       48:30   15:39       51:04
1026  Audrey Waltrip         F0112      388/490       49:29   15:58       51:10
1027  Maria Castro           F0112      389/490       49:53   16:06       51:13
1028  Monique Davis          F2029       83/100       49:28   15:58       51:13
1029  Scott Dressel-Martin   M4049        85/91       49:15   15:53       51:17
1030  Taage Dressel-Martin   M0112        31/36       49:15   15:53       51:17
1031  Renee Ortiz            F3039      123/137       48:33   15:40       51:19
1032  Kristina Davidson      F6069         7/12       48:35   15:41       51:21
1033  Unknown Participant                   0/0       49:19   15:55       51:21
1034  Hannah Young           F0112      390/490       48:26   15:38       51:21
1035  Andrea Grilli          F4049      107/121       48:27   15:38       51:22
1036  Unknown Participant                   0/0       49:19   15:55       51:23
1037  Nathalie Ponce         F0112      391/490       50:14   16:13       51:25
1038  Jessica Shaull         F0112      392/490       50:59   16:27       51:29
1039  Ron Shaull             M3039        60/64       50:59   16:27       51:29
1040  Berit Manser           F0112      393/490       49:30   15:58       51:29
1041  Eliza George           F0112      394/490       49:30   15:59       51:30
1042  Cathie Nicholson       F4049      108/121       49:30   15:58       51:31
1043  Jane Benton            F0112      395/490       49:30   15:58       51:31
1044  Madison Smith          F0112      396/490       50:57   16:26       51:33
1045  Lucy Lojacono          F0112      397/490       50:26   16:17       51:35
1046  Lisa Lojacono          F4049      109/121       50:25   16:16       51:35
1047  Madisyn Olson          F0112      398/490       51:04   16:29       51:41
1048  Emma Walilko           F0112      399/490       49:23   15:56       51:45
1049  Lindsay Rooney         F2029       84/100       49:22   15:56       51:46
1050  Taide Cambray          F0112      400/490       50:20   16:15       51:48
1051  Bridget Olson          F2029       85/100       51:16   16:33       51:53
1052  Miriam Schafer         F            13/17       51:12   16:31       51:53
1053  Emily Hull             F0112      401/490       50:19   16:14       52:05
1054  Julia Frey             F0112      402/490       50:44   16:22       52:09
1055  Deyanira Mendoza       F0112      403/490       50:21   16:15       52:10
1056  Cathy Hull             F4049      110/121       50:24   16:16       52:13
1057  Julie Payton           F0112      404/490       50:27   16:17       52:13
1058  Amber Ward             F0112      405/490       51:40   16:40       52:14
1059  Lexie House            F0112      406/490       50:27   16:17       52:14
1060  Sarah Jensen           F2029       86/100       50:27   16:17       52:14
1061  Stephanie Ward         F3039      124/137       51:45   16:42       52:18
1062  Sabrina Ruff           F0112      407/490       51:26   16:36       52:20
1063  Deanna Murphy          F2029       87/100       51:24   16:35       52:20
1064  Lily Mavis             F0112      408/490       49:14   15:53       52:22
1065  Mary Sheehan           F0112      409/490       49:14   15:53       52:22
1066  Demitra Theard         F0112      410/490       49:35   16:00       52:30
1067  Cinthia MacIas         F0112      411/490       49:37   16:01       52:33
1068  Lesly Madera           F0112      412/490       49:36   16:00       52:33
1069  Shyla Kyser            F0112      413/490       50:11   16:12       52:47
1070  Lariah Glasper         F0112      414/490       50:48   16:24       52:52
1071  Dawn Crist             F2029       88/100       50:56   16:26       53:01
1072  Dee Dee Kamis          F5059        19/24       51:51   16:44       53:02
1073  Jim Kamis              M5059        26/27       51:51   16:44       53:03
1074  Jody Reynolds          F2029       89/100       53:13   17:10       53:15
1075  Jaxynn Simons          F0112      415/490       50:03   16:09       53:28
1076  Patty McEvoy           F4049      111/121       50:41   16:21       53:28
1077  Estrella Salinas       F0112      416/490       51:52   16:44       53:29
1078  Ryan Simons            M3039        61/64       50:04   16:09       53:29
1079  Emma Post              F0112      417/490       51:12   16:31       53:29
1080  Dar Post               M3039        62/64       51:11   16:31       53:29
1081  Diane Davies           F5059        20/24       51:53   16:44       53:30
1082  Rosa Ramirez           F0112      418/490       52:04   16:48       53:32
1083  Tashauna Stripling     F0112      419/490       52:03   16:48       53:32
1084  Aidan McNally          M0112        32/36       52:32   16:57       53:35
1085  Lizzy Heath            F0112      420/490       53:18   17:12       53:38
1086  Chloi Clark            F0112      421/490       53:18   17:12       53:38
1087  Sophoeun Svai          M3039        63/64       51:42   16:41       53:48
1088  Sinead Beacom          F0112      422/490       52:41   17:00       53:56
1089  Correy Jones           M4049        86/91       51:17   16:33       53:57
1090  Maddie Jones           F0112      423/490       51:20   16:34       53:57
1091  Alex Driscoll          F0112      424/490       51:19   16:34       53:58
1092  Morgan Briere          F0112      425/490       51:19   16:34       53:58
1093   jacqueline Gau        F0112      426/490       53:46   17:21       54:07
1094  Nikki Gee              F4049      112/121       51:52   16:44       54:23
1095  Alexandra Navarez      F0112      427/490       51:08   16:30       54:25
1096  Sei Asi                F3039      125/137       51:07   16:30       54:25
1097  Rikki Gee-Queneau      F0112      428/490       51:52   16:44       54:26
1098  Grace O'Donnell        F0112      429/490       52:47   17:02       54:27
1099  Jazamie Mandez         F0112      430/490       52:11   16:50       54:35
1100  Latoshjay Acker        F0112      431/490       53:01   17:06       54:36
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1101  Frieda Roca            F            14/17       53:01   17:07       54:37
1102  Kelly Blatter          F3039      126/137       51:41   16:41       54:41
1103  Barbara Walters        F0112      432/490       53:06   17:08       54:42
1104  Shanell Wilson         F0112      433/490       53:36   17:18       54:42
1105  Stephanie Burke        F2029       90/100       51:17   16:33       54:47
1106  Colleen Goddard        F5059        21/24       50:24   16:16       54:48
1107  Danyah Ashley          F4049      113/121       50:39   16:21       54:48
1108  Jerome Defelice        F2029       91/100       54:48   17:41       54:48
1109  Debra Bloomer          F6069         8/12       50:40   16:21       54:49
1110  Amelia Scholl          F0112      434/490       54:58   17:44       55:03
1111  Edie Pena              F2029       92/100       53:51   17:23       55:05
1112  Michelle Guevara-Ocamp F0112      435/490       53:53   17:23       55:05
1113  Sandra Spears          F3039      127/137       52:27   16:56       55:07
1114  Alexcia Trigueros      F0112      436/490       52:16   16:52       55:19
1115  Sue Evrott             F4049      114/121       52:27   16:55       55:25
1116  Tom Sheehan            M4049        87/91       52:18   16:53       55:27
1117  Bridget Sheehan        F0112      437/490       52:18   16:53       55:28
1118  Sophie Dressel-Martin  F0112      438/490       53:32   17:17       55:40
1119  Anna B Holdeman        F0112      439/490       53:33   17:17       55:40
1120  Amy Dressel-Martin     F4049      115/121       53:33   17:17       55:41
1121  Isbel Rivera           F            15/17       53:41   17:19       55:42
1122  Yasmine Hayes          F0112      440/490       54:10   17:29       56:09
1123  Eve March              F0112      441/490       54:49   17:41       56:18
1124  Hanh Burns             F0112      442/490       54:00   17:25       56:20
1125  Emily Bustillos        F0112      443/490       53:23   17:14       56:21
1126  Judy Grotke            F4049      116/121       54:05   17:27       56:24
1127  Hilary Kramer          F2029       93/100       56:00   18:04       56:26
1128  Amy Atencio            F2029       94/100       56:00   18:04       56:26
1129  Samantha Matney        F0112      444/490       54:31   17:36       56:29
1130  Francesca Finklea      F0112      445/490       55:02   17:46       56:29
1131  Elizabeth Dixon        F0112      446/490       54:33   17:36       56:30
1132  Jazmyn Thomas          F0112      447/490       54:46   17:40       56:31
1133  Jennie Hornbeck        F2029       95/100       54:48   17:41       56:32
1134  Hilda Bustillos        F3039      128/137       53:32   17:16       56:32
1135  Isabell Ortega         F0112      448/490       54:48   17:41       56:32
1136  Sarah Depper           F0112      449/490       53:49   17:22       56:33
1137  Joanna McConnell       F0112      450/490       55:02   17:46       56:34
1138  Stephanie McConnell    F4049      117/121       55:04   17:46       56:35
1139  Samantha Romero        F1319        29/32       54:08   17:28       56:39
1140  Paige Crockett         F1319        30/32       54:09   17:28       56:43
1141  Autumn Longmore        F3039      129/137       53:52   17:23       56:43
1142  Baleria Ornelas        F0112      451/490       55:30   17:54       56:51
1143  Giselle Padilla        F1319        31/32       55:30   17:54       56:51
1144  Emily McDowell-Lintne  F0112      452/490       54:22   17:33       56:53
1145  Ann Giang              F0112      453/490       55:22   17:52       56:55
1146  Brigitte Siller        F2029       96/100       54:15   17:30       56:56
1147  Clarice Ramos          F0112      454/490       56:00   18:04       56:57
1148  Avery Overholt         F0112      455/490       54:14   17:30       56:58
1149  Ben Connolly           M0112        33/36       53:59   17:25       56:59
1150  Sam Connolly           M0112        34/36       53:59   17:25       56:59
1151  Joy Emenyonu           F0112      456/490       55:13   17:49       57:02
1152  Lizzie Stacks          F0112      457/490       55:30   17:54       57:04
1153  Sarah Connolly         F4049      118/121       57:04   18:25       57:04
1154  Maria Abad             F3039      130/137       54:16   17:31       57:10
1155  Paula Abad             F0112      458/490       54:16   17:31       57:11
1156  Melody Emenyonu        F0112      459/490       55:34   17:56       57:24
1157  Hailee Nelson          F0112      460/490       57:28   18:33       57:50
1158  Lisa Hildred           F2029       97/100       56:44   18:18       58:09
1159  Jonah Wynn             M2029        25/27       58:09   18:46       58:09
1160  Deb Lehr               F5059        22/24       57:47   18:39       58:09
1161  Keria McCafferty       F2029       98/100       56:36   18:16       58:10
1162  Hannah Adams           F0112      461/490       56:35   18:16       58:10
1163  Abigail Miles          F0112      462/490       55:47   18:00       58:40
1164  Olivia Kinne           F0112      463/490       57:53   18:41       58:43
1165  Madeleine Parker       F0112      464/490       56:31   18:14       59:03
1166  Ann Wilde              F            16/17       55:33   17:56       59:04
1167  Beth Parker            F            17/17       56:36   18:16       59:09
1168  Gracie Flores          F0112      465/490       56:19   18:10       59:09
1169  Jenna Goodbear         F0112      466/490       56:18   18:10       59:10
1170  Jodie Barthel          F4049      119/121       59:15   19:07       59:15
1171  Brett Rogers           M3039        64/64       55:45   18:00       59:15
1172  Amber Orton            F3039      131/137       56:26   18:13       59:22
1173  Mitch Kreifels         M4049        88/91       58:32   18:53       59:42
1174  John Davis             M4049        89/91       59:05   19:04     1:00:08
1175  Vivian Grilli          F6069         9/12       57:13   18:28     1:00:13
1176  Elaine Rangel          F6069        10/12       57:16   18:29     1:00:15
1177  Tatiana Henderson      F0112      467/490       59:14   19:07     1:00:27
1178  Melissa Thorpe         F3039      132/137       59:15   19:07     1:00:28
1179  Sydney Perkins         M0112        35/36       58:08   18:45     1:00:28
1180  Dakota Dunn            M1319        20/20       57:31   18:33     1:00:30
1181  Bay Young              M4049        90/91       57:34   18:34     1:00:31
1182  Olivia Rodriguez       F0112      468/490       59:41   19:15     1:00:31
1183  Ahilin Villar          F1319        32/32       59:45   19:17     1:00:35
1184  Hannah Bartlett        F0112      469/490       58:15   18:48     1:00:36
1185  Jen Miller             F3039      133/137       58:32   18:53     1:00:36
1186  Shire Amani            F4049      120/121       59:23   19:10     1:00:47
1187  Lindsey Hammar         F0112      470/490       59:18   19:08     1:01:28
1188  Mark Lauer             M5059        27/27     1:00:21   19:28     1:01:32
1189  Chantel Bailon         F2029       99/100       59:07   19:05     1:01:37
1190  Jada Huizar            F0112      471/490       59:07   19:05     1:01:37
1191  Meadow York            F0112      472/490       58:52   19:00     1:01:45
1192  Marissa Leivano        F0112      473/490       59:19   19:09     1:02:19
1193  Sydny Hammer           F0112      474/490       57:12   18:27     1:02:24
1194  Sandra Hammer          F4049      121/121       57:13   18:28     1:02:25
1195  April Hixson           F5059        23/24       59:55   19:20     1:03:16
1196  Matthew Hixson         M2029        26/27       59:55   19:20     1:03:16
1197  Jake Crittendon        M2029        27/27       59:54   19:20     1:03:17
1198  Jennifer Marquez       F0112      475/490     1:01:06   19:43     1:03:34
1199  Deajaranae Terry       F0112      476/490     1:02:04   20:02     1:03:38
1200  Alyssa Muraimatsu      F0112      477/490     1:02:08   20:03     1:03:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Tre Smith              F0112      478/490     1:02:23   20:08     1:03:55
1202  Unknown Participant                   0/0     1:02:33   20:11     1:04:06
1203  Agnes Brown            F0112      479/490     1:02:49   20:16     1:04:23
1204  Allison Winn           F0112      480/490     1:03:53   20:37     1:04:32
1205  Brian Winn             M4049        91/91     1:03:53   20:37     1:04:32
1206  Dan Connolly           M              5/5     1:01:32   19:51     1:04:33
1207  Nate Connolly          M0112        36/36     1:01:35   19:52     1:04:33
1208  Haila Borbon           F0112      481/490     1:04:02   20:40     1:04:59
1209  Rachel Hansen          F0112      482/490     1:03:22   20:27     1:05:05
1210  Wilhelmina Wright      F6069        11/12     1:03:41   20:33     1:05:13
1211  Natalie Rodriguez      F0112      483/490     1:03:15   20:25     1:05:44
1212  Jetzabeth Munoz        F0112      484/490     1:04:15   20:44     1:06:21
1213  Jade Martin            F0112      485/490     1:04:15   20:44     1:06:21
1214  Joan Wilson            F6069        12/12     1:05:29   21:08     1:06:38
1215  Norm Wilson            M6069          6/7     1:05:27   21:07     1:06:38
1216  Nichole Wilson         F3039      134/137     1:05:29   21:08     1:06:38
1217  Junko Kojima           F2029      100/100     1:06:27   21:26     1:07:11
1218  Guadalupe Cervantes    F3039      135/137     1:06:30   21:28     1:07:15
1219  Zhi Li                 F5059        24/24     1:06:32   21:28     1:07:16
1220  Rebecca Rojas          F3039      136/137     1:06:35   21:29     1:07:20
1221  Larry Goddard          M6069          7/7     1:03:42   20:33     1:08:03
1222  Tiffany Melgare        F0112      486/490     1:06:59   21:37     1:08:25
1223  Peyton Stephens        F0112      487/490     1:07:33   21:48     1:08:59
1224  Jamona Sorimle         F0112      488/490     1:06:07   21:20     1:09:00
1225  Tajanae Palmer         F0112      489/490     1:06:58   21:37     1:09:07
1226  Rebecca Strasser       F0112      490/490     1:08:44   22:11     1:10:34
1227  Amy Rogers             F3039      137/137     1:10:48   22:51     1:14:18
1228  Team Tearch                           0/0     1:13:14   23:38     1:16:26
1229  Team Tearch                           0/0     1:13:14   23:38     1:16:26
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